SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Village at Autumn Lake Ph 14

14927

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost			
4' DIAM SAS	9	EA	\$ 3,803.57	\$ 34,232.13			
Engineering @ 12%	, ,		Ψ 0,000.07	\$ 4,107.86			
Total Cost			\$ 4,260.00				
Extra Manhole Depth	56.92	VF	\$ 310.72	\$ 38,339.99 \$ 17,686.18			
Engineering @ 12%	00.02		+	\$ 2,122.34			
Total Cost			\$ 348.01	\$ 19,808.52			
External SAS Wrap	9	EACH	\$ 669.44	\$ 6,024.96			
Engineering @ 12%	-		,	\$ 723.00			
Total Cost			\$ 749.77	\$ 6,747.96			
Rigid Internal Chimney Seal	3	EACH	\$ 460.33	\$ 1,380.99			
Engineering @ 12%			1	\$ 165.72			
Total Cost			\$ 515.57	\$ 1,546.71			
		1		1			
Engineering @ 12%							
Total Cost							
Engineering @ 12%							
Total Cost							
Engineering @ 12%							
Total Cost]			
Engineering @ 12%							
Total Cost	J	l]			
Engineering @ 12%							
Total Cost		 _		 			
Engineering @ 12%							
Total Cost				 			
Fundamental ACC							
Engineering @ 12%							
Total Cost		 		 			
Engineering @ 120/							
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost							
		 -		 			
Engineering @ 12%		-	1				
Total Cost		+		1			
70107 0031				 			
Engineering @ 12%							
Total Cost		 					
		 		 			
Engineering @ 12%		 					
Total Cost			1	1			
	1	 		 			
Engineering @ 12%	1		1	†			
Total Cost	1		1	1			
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 66,443.17			

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 8/18/2025

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Village at Autumn Lake Ph 14

14927

PIPES

FIFES	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	l	940	LF	\$57.95	
Engineering @	0 12%	1 1		ψοσο	\$ 6,536.76
Total Cost				\$ 64.90	\$ 61,009.76
Sanitary Tren	ch Compaction	940	TF	\$ 7.34	\$ 6,899.60
Engineering @	0 12%				\$ 827.95
Total Cost				\$ 8.22	\$ 7,727.55
		1			
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost		┦ ━━━┡			
Engineering @	ก 12%	+			
Total Cost	y 1270	1			
70107 0031		┥ ー ー ー ー ├			<u></u>
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost		┤ ━━━┡			
Engineering @	n 12%	+			
Total Cost	<u> </u>				
		1———— <u></u>			<u></u>
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	n 100/				
Total Cost	y 1270	 			
Total Cost		┤ 一一一一ㅏ			<u></u>
Engineering @	D 12%				
Total Cost	,				
		1			<u> </u>
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	D 12%				
Total Cost		┤ Ь			
Enginessins	2 100/				
Engineering @ Total Cost	U, 12%	1			
Total Cost		┧ ━━━┡			├ — — — — — ┥
Engineering @	D 12%				
Total Cost) 				
					¢ 0.707.04
GRAND TOTA	4L CO31				\$ 68,737.31
]					

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 8/18/2025